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" The " Scratch Tournament 2020

Brackets for Squad: Feb 08 @ 08:00 AM

Lane Name
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Borgaro, Nick

Calara, TJ

Carroll, Jeff

Guay, Jack

Hilden, Rod

Link, Josh

Mclnenly, Mike
Rawsthorne, Catherine

Sears, Dave
Smith, Will
Winslow, Damon

1
234
219
176
244
160
166
209
167
203
172
168

2
231
193
246
192
159
227
197
183
243
184
163

3
194
205
247
235
187
215
129
223
213
247
182

4
158
191
168
219
151
200
190
211
235
216
151

5
232
198
191
191
226
194
182
201
175
235
184

6
217
171
209
192
163
225
149
201
226
191
244

7
180
254
222
212
149
215
186
174
205
201
194

8
196

167
199
179
226
214
176
198
235
142

3
1
2
7
0
7
0
0
2
2
0


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=147543&id_squad=5699
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=146715&id_squad=5699
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=147538&id_squad=5699
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=146717&id_squad=5699
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=159603&id_squad=5699
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=147551&id_squad=5699
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=147546&id_squad=5699
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=145430&id_squad=5699
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=146718&id_squad=5699
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=155341&id_squad=5699
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=147552&id_squad=5699
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